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INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 Assessment Yiear
filed and verified] ; 2021-22

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

PAN AJOPK1948G
Name NUTAN KUMARI
Address INFRONT OF HOUSE NO 461 , N Road , SONARI WEST LAYOUT , JAMSHEDPUR , 35-Tharkhand , 91-India , 831011
Status Individual Form Number ITR-3
Filed u/s 139(1) Return filed on or before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 965724650031221
Current Year business loss, if any 1 0
N Total Income 21,06,090
g Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 2 0
_i::( Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 3 0
j Net tax payable 4 3,84,100
E Interest and Fee Payable 2 S 1,505
@
bz: Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6 3,85,605
" Taxes Paid 7 3,85,603
(+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (6-7) 8
N Dividend Tax Payable 9 0
§ Interest Payable 10 0
é Total Dividend tax and interest payable 11 0
Eé Taxes Paid 12 0
i
- (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (11-12) 13 0
_ Accreted Income as per section 115TD 14 0
=
% Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 15 0
e £
;:) Interest payable ws 115TE 16 0
E- Additional Tax and interest payable 17 0
% Tax and interest paid 18 0
4 {+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18) 19 0

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 03-12-2021 16:44:03 from IP address 10.1.82.97 and verified by NUTAN KUMARI having
PAN AJOPKI1948G on 03-12-2021 16:43:59 using paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code CAIXXIV38I generated

through Digital mode
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AJOPK1948G0396572465003122178D98600D75228889CF516F520E41607EF799EAS

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code




NU + AN KUMARI

N - ROAD SONARI WEST LAYOUT
IN FRONT OF HOUSE NO- 461 _
SONARILJAMSHEDPUR: 831011

FAN :- AJOPK1948G
PREVIOUS YEAR: 2020-2021

ASSESSMENT YEAR: 2021-2022

COMPUTATION OF TAXABLE INCOME & TAX THEREON

INCOME FROM SALARY
FROM SAMAY CONSTRUCTION (P} LTD
LESS: STANDARD DEDUCTION

INCOME FROM BUSINESS

REMUNERATION FROM SAHARA CONSTRUCTION
PROFIT FROM SAHARA CONST. U/S 10{24)

INTEREST ON CAPITAL FROM SAHARA CONSTRUCTION

INCOME FROM OTHER SOURCES
DIVIDEND INCOME FROM SAMAY
INTEREST ON PPF EXEMPT U/S 10(11)
MONEY RECEIVED FROM LIC EXEMPT U/S 10(10D)
INTEREST ON FD (AUTO SWEEP)
INTEREST ON POST OFFICE FD
INTEREST ON SAVINGS BANK

GROSS TOTAL INCOME
LESS:DEDUCTION 80C

TUTION FEE
PPF
LIC

U/s 80D
MEDICLAM

U/S 80TTA

INTEREST ON SAVINGS BANK
TAXABLE INCOME
OR SAY
TAX THEREON

ADD: ED CESS

LESS: TDS
LESS: ADVANCE TAX
BALANCE

OPTED FOR NEW REGIME

1,920,000.00
NIL 1,920,000.00
12,500.00
23,230.00
. 12,500.00
100,000.00
91,063.00
199,150.00
70,167.70
3,421.00 173,588.70
2,106,089.00
241,613.00

123,125.00 364,738.00

36,121.00 25,000.00

3,421.00 3,421.00

ADD: INTEREST U/S 234A
ADD: INTEREST U/S 234B
ADD: INTEREST U/S 234C
TAX PAYABLE

PAID U/S 140A

1,290.00
215.00

2,106,089.00
2,106,090.00
369,327.00
14,773.00

384,100.00
362,503.00

21,587.00

1,505.00

23,102.00

23,100.00




