[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2021-22

PA	N	AJOPK1948G			
Na	me	NUTAN KUMARI			
Ad	dress	IN FRONT OF HOUSE NO 461 , N Road , SON	IARI WEST LAYOUT , JAMSHE	EDPUR , 35-Jharkh	nand, 91-India, 831011
Sta	tus	Individual	Form Numb	er	ITR-3
Fil	ed u/s	139(1) Return filed on or before due date	e-Filing Ack	nowledgement Nu	mber 965724650031221
	Current Ye	ar business loss, if any		1	0
<u>.c.</u>	Total Incon	ne			21,06,090
detai	Book Profit	t under MAT, where applicable		2	0
_and Tax details	Adjusted To	otal Income under AMT, where applicable		3	0
a j	Net tax pay	able		4	3,84,100
Faxable Incon	Interest and	l Fee Payable		5	1,505
Faxab	Total tax, ir	nterest and Fee payable		6	3,85,605
,	Taxes Paid			7	3,85,603
	(+)Tax Paya	able /(-)Refundable (6-7)		8	0
ils	Dividend Ta	ax Payable		9	0
Distribution Tax details	Interest Pay	rable	त्थांन जयते 🏑	10	0 -
tion Ta	Total Divide	end tax and interest payable		11	0
istribu	Taxes Paid			12	0
۵	(+)Tax Paya	able /(-)Refundable (11-12)		13	0
123	Accreted In	come as per section 115TD		14	0
ax Detail	Additional 7	Γax payable u/s 115TD		15	0
) W	Interest paya	able u/s 115TE		16	0
Accreted Incom.	Additional 7	Tax and interest payable		17	0
Accret	Tax and inte	erest paid		18	0
	(+)Tax Paya	ble /(-)Refundable (17-18)		19	0

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 03-12-2021 16:44:03 from IP address 10.1.82.97 and verified by NUTAN KUMARI having PAN AJOPK1948G on 03-12-2021 16:43:59 using paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code C4IXXIV58I generated through Digital mode

System Generated

Barcode/QR Code



A JOPK 1948G0396572465003122178D98600D75228889CF516F520F41607FF700FA9

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

NU 1 AN KUMARI

N - ROAD SONARI WEST LAYOUT

IN FRONT OF HOUSE NO- 461

SONARI, JAMSHEDPUR: 831011

FAN:- AJOPK1948G PREVIOUS YEAR: 2020-2021 ASSESSMENT YEAR: 2021-2022

OPTED FOR NEW REGIME

AMOUNT	PSI
THIOUNI	TON

COMPUTATION	OF TAX	ARLE INCO	OME & TA	X THEREON

				OME FROM SALARY	INCOME
	1,920,000.00		LTD	M SAMAY CONSTRUCTION (P)	FROM SA
1,920,000.00	TL	N	ON	S: STANDARD DEDUCTIO	LESS:
				OME FROM BUSINESS	INCOME
	12,500.00		CONSTRUCTION	UNERATION FROM SAHARA (REMUNE
		23,230.00	/S 10(2A)	FIT FROM SAHARA CONST. U	PROFIT F
12,500.00			IARA CONSTRUCTION	EREST ON CAPITAL FROM SAF	INTERES'
			S	OME FROM OTHER SOURCE	INCOME
	100,000.00			DEND INCOME FROM SAMAY	DIVIDENI
		91,063.00	0(11)	CREST ON PPF EXEMPT U/S 1	INTERES'
		199,150.00	EMPT U/S 10(10D)	NEY RECEIVED FROM LIC EXE	MONEY R
	70,167.70			EREST ON FD (AUTO SWEEP)	INTERES'
	-			EREST ON POST OFFICE FD	INTERES'
173,588.70	3,421.00			CREST ON SAVINGS BANK	INTERES'
2,106,089.00			GROSS TOTAL INCOME		
				S:DEDUCTION 80C	LESS:DE
		-		ION FEE	TUTION F
		241,613.00			PPF
	364,738.00	123,125.00			LIC
				80D	U/S 80D
-	25,000.00	36,121.00		DICLAM	MEDICLA
				80TTA	U/S 80T7
-	3,421.00	3,421.00		REST ON SAVINGS BANK	INTERES'
2,106,089.00			TAXABLE INCOME		
2,106,090.00			OR SAY		
369,327.00			TAX THEREON		
14,773.00	1000		ADD: ED CESS		
384,100.00					
362,503.00			LESS: TDS		
			LESS: ADVANCE TAX		
21,597.00			BALANCE		
	-		ADD: INTEREST U/S 234A		
	1,290.00		ADD: INTEREST U/S 234B		
1,505.00	215.00	200	ADD: INTEREST U/S 234C		
23,102.00			TAX PAYABLE		
	The second secon				